CX20562 Interface Diagram
Boost
ADC
DAC
Volume
Class-AB
DSP
Memory

particular purpose and non-infringement. Conexant shall not be liable for any
special, indirect, incidental or consequential damages as a result of its use.
Ordering Information
Description 	 Part Number	 Package	O rder Number
Standard 	 CX20562-14Z    	 48-pin QFN     	 DSAC-L562-141
Multimedia	 CX20562-15Z	 48-pin QFN	 DSAC-L562-151
Professional	 CX20562-16Z	 48-pin QFN	 DSAC-L562-161
Evaluation Kit			   CX20562-EVK
CX20562 Feature Comparison
Feature
Standard
CX20562-14Z
Multimedia